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\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS
: 04/08/2016 - 07/08/2016

Andriopoulou Angeliki

Page 1
04/08/2016-16:36

GRE 35+ F

T7F

T5B

BB

T5F

TWLO

First pass:

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit
2x not credit
2x not credit

out of time
Fall

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

100

100

330

150

130

3380

SLBB

WBB

BB

W5F

W5B

BFL

BFLB

RS

Second pass:

Total :

Position
3x not credit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

2x not credit

4x not credit
4x not credit
4x not credit

out of time

60

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

310

500

750

750

3530

6910




Sesena

RB

WBB

BB

WB
WF
LB
LF
WLB

WLF

First pass:

N\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/08/2016 - 07/08/2016

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

2x not credit

Page 2

04/08/2016-16:36

Marchevet Cecile FRA - 35+F
150 TO 200
60 B 100
60 TF 100
60 RTB 1x not credit 100
150 RTF 1x not credit 100
150 B
90 TBB 3x notcredit
90 R 3x notcredit
TF
80 TS 130
80 R 1x not credit 130
110 TWB 1x not credit 150
110 TWF gﬁtn&tt(i:r%aedit
160
1350 Second pass : 1010
Total : 2360




Sesena

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

BB

woO

W5F

First pass:

N\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/08/2016 - 07/08/2016

1x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

Trible Florence

Page 3

04/08/2016-16:36

FRA 35+ F

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

60

150

310

40

40

1940

T5B

TBB

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

out of time

350

200

200

100

150

150

100

100

100

200

300

1950

3890




Sesena = =N\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS oosrote Ll
'  04/08/2016-07/08/2016 |

Atkins Kelly GBR  3H+F
S 40 B 100
R 40 TF 100
B 60 TWB 3x notcredit
F 60 TWF 5x not credit
R 60 TS 1x not credit 130
R 60 R 4xnotcredit
WB 1x notcredit 80 LB 110
WF 80 LF 110
B 1x notcredit B
RWF 2x notcredit 80 WF ch)L(Jtnoc}tt(i:r%aedit
RWB WB 2x notcredit
BB 0
R 0
WBB 4x not credit
R
=
First pass: 740 Second pass : 550
Total : 1290




Sesena = =N\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS oosoone L
'  04/08/2016-07/08/2016 |

Lammi Laura FIN 35+F

TO 2x notcredit 200

WL5F 4x not credit TO 2x notcredit

WLB 160 T5B 350

LF 110 TBB 200

LB 110 R 1x not credit 200

WLF 160 T5F 1x not credit 350

B 60 TO

WBB 150 R 200

R 150 TWO 300

BB 0 TWLB 320

R 0 TF 100

W5F 2x notcredit 310 B 100

B TWBB out of time

R 310 TF

W5B out of time

=

First pass: 1700 Second pass : 2320
Total : 4020




Sesena

WBB

BB

RF

RB

First pass:

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/08/2016 - 07/08/2016

Ellis Claire

Page 6
04/08/2016-16:36

*GBR 35+ F

150

80

80

80

80

60

150

150

90

90

60

60

1130

B Fall

Second pass :

Total :

150

100

250

1380




Sesena

RB

RF

BB

WBB

g unw xVW XD

First pass:

N\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS

1x not credit

3x notcredit

4x not credit

3x notcredit

out of time

Anderberg Natasha

04/08/2016-07/08/2016

Page 7
04/08/2016-16:36

SWE 35+ F

60

60

60

60

90

80

80

80

80

650

1x notcredit

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

S 2x notcredit

out of time
R 3x notcredit

Second pass :

Total :

200

100

100

130

130

150

150

160

110

110

160

1500

2150




Sesena

m W XU O

o XU X

First pass:

2x not credit

5x not credit

4x not credit

out of time

2x not credit

2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS

04/08/2016-07/08/2016

Sembos Anna

Page 8
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*GRE 35+ F

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

60

90

90

740

d * * A4 d * d 4

TBB

Second pass :

Total :

4x not credit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

out of time

150

150

130

130

100

100

100

100

960

1700




